Technical Datasheet 15 April 2026
Oil-Free Air Compressor 2-1450X3F100,
100L Tank, 300L/min at 8bar
This oil-free air compressor delivers high flow supply with fast storage. It features multiple pump
heads for increased air delivery and a large tank for extended operation.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Overview
Industrial High-Flow Oil-Free Compressor
This professional-grade oil-free air compressor is engineered for high-performance industrial applications requiring clean, reliable compressed
air. Featuring a robust 1450W x 3 motor configuration, it delivers efficient air flow with low noise and vibration levels. Designed for durability and
ease of use, this unit includes advanced overload protection and a large 100L tank to support continuous operation in demanding environments.
Performance Specifications
Technical specifications overview including motor speed and package dimensions.
Air Flow Performance
300 L/min
Air Flow at 8bar
500 L/min
Air Flow at 4bar
Motor Speed
Frequency Speed
50Hz 2800 rpm
60Hz 3400 rpm
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Technical Details
Power Specifications 1450W x 3
Voltage Compatibility 110-120V, 220-240V
Tank Capacity 100 L
Physical Dimensions
Gross Weight 74 KG
Package Dimensions 122 x 40 x 77.5 cm
Features & Certification
Highlighting the core technologies and performance advantages including four-fold protection.
Key Features
Oil-Free • Low Noise • Low Vibration • Overload Protection • Silenced Motor
Certifications CE
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong